CENTRAL@RLK 

Former Robert Le Kyng Children’s Centre Building, 	
Westcott Street, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN1 5HS
01793 617484  
central.rlk@hotmail.com 

Central@RLK Holiday Club Booking Form
July/August 2021


All Payments due for Central@RLK’s Holiday club are to be paid in advance of the child attending; if payment is not received before the child’s arrival they will not be admitted. 

Please note that any holiday club bookings that are made cannot be changed or cancelled once booked.

8am – 3pm £24.00 per child / 8am – 6pm £35 per child

	Child’s Name
	


	Child’s Date of Birth
	




	Week 1
	8am-3pm
	8am-6pm
	
	Week 2
	8am-3pm
	8am-6pm

	Monday 26th July 21
	
	
	
	Monday 2nd August 21
	
	

	Tuesday 27th July 21
	
	
	
	Tuesday 3rd August 21
	
	

	Wednesday 28th July 21
	
	
	
	Wednesday 4th August 21
	
	

	Thursday 29th July 21
	
	
	
	Thursday 5th August 21
	
	

	Friday 30th July 21
	
	
	
	Friday 6th August 21
	
	





	Please provide us with any information regarding allergies or special needs/requirements
	

	Please provide us with a password that will be asked for from anyone collecting your child.
	



	Parent’s Name
	


	Email address (for confirmation of booking)
	


	Signature
	


	Date
	




Please return the completed form to: -   central.rlk@hotmail.com

Once we receive your booking form, we will send you an email confirming your booking and an invoice with a payment date and bank details for you to make your payment.
Charity No: 1032718                                                              Ofsted Registration No: EY492977
